KUHMON KAUPUNKI                          MUUTOKSET MAHDOLLISIA
ATERIAPALVELUT
TUUPALAN KEITTIÖ   2021-2022 KOULUT, TYÖTOIMINTA JA PÄIVÄKODIT
	VKO
	MAANANTAI
	TIISTAI
	KESKIVIIKKO
	TORSTAI
	PERJANTAI

	38,43,48,
1,6,11,16,

21,26,31,36,
41,46
	Makkarakeitto/
Jauhelihakeitto
tuorejuusto 

Klementiini
	Sitruunainen broilerikastike
riisi

mustaherukkahillo jäävuorisuikale-
paprikakuutio-
kurkkukuutio

	Kirjolohikiusaus

punajuurisuikale-
porkkanasuikale-
omenasuikale

	Lihapyörykkä
Perunasose
kaaliraaste-
kesäkurpitsasuikale-
mangokurpitsapalat
	Ruismarjapuuro
tuorekurkku
sämpylä
kinkkuleike

	39,44,49,
2,7,12,

17,22,27,32
37,42

	Jauhelihakastike

Peruna

jäävuorisuikale-
kurkkukuutio-
tomaattikuutio
	Broiskislasagnette        
kiinankaali-
paprikakuutio-
maissi

	Lohikeitto
rieska
tuorekurkku

	Kasvispyörykät

Peruna

kermaviilikastike

kreikkalainen salaatti 

	Uunimakkara
perunasose
porkkanaraaste-
tuorekurkkusuikale


	40,45,50,
3,8,13,

18,23,28,
33,38,43
	Nakkikastike

peruna

jäävuorisuikale-
herne- 

melonikuutio

	Kebabkiusaus

Porkkanaraaste-
kaaliraaste-

appelsiinikuutio

	Pinaattiohukainen
peruna
sipatti
kiinankaalisuikale-
tomaattikuutio-
kesäkurpitsakuutio
	Broilerikeitto
jäävuorisuikale-
kurkkusuikale-
paprikakuutio

Tuorejuusto

	Kalapyörykkä

perunasose

punajuurisuikale-
omenasuikale


	36,41,46,
51,4,9,14,

19,24,29,
34,39,44
	Broileri-kasviskastike

ohrahelmi
kiinankaali-
raejuusto-
tomaattikuutio
	Lasagnette
jäävuorisuikale-
maissi-
kurkkusuikale
	Kasvissosekeitto
juusto

riisipiirakka

tuorekurkku
	Jauhelihaperunasoselaatikko
jäävuorisuikale-
porkkanaraaste-
tomaattikuutio
	Ohrasuurimopuuro
kinkkuleike
Mustikka-vadelmakeitto


	37,42,47,

52,5,10,15,

20,25,30,
35,40,45
	Suikalepata

peruna

kaaliraaste-
porkkanaraaste-
kurkkusuikale

	Broilerpatukka
perunasose

jäävuorisuikale-
kesäkurpitsakuutio-
cantaloupekuutio

	Hernekeitto

Edam juusto

porkkanapala
	Järvikalapihvi
perunasose
punajuurikuutio-
purjosuikale-
raejuusto
	Lihamakaronilaatikko
jäävuorisuikale-
tomaattikuutio-
kurkkukuutio

	
	
	
	
	
	


